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Park City Water Authority

NAPOLEON MCCOVERY

VICE CHAIRMAN

P.O0. BOX 28
6642 Park Drive, Suite A, Daphne, AL 36526-7010, (251)-626-5981

parkcitywater@aol.com

Established 1977

BOARD MEMBERS
LYNNETTE LOCKE, MEMBER

e

TIFFANY RENCHER
CHAIRMAN

-- Effective September 2020 Billing Cycle --

Account Setup Fee

Application Fee

----- RATE SCHEDULE -----

Application Fee for Homeowners

Commercial Application Fee

Residential Tap Fee

Commercial Tap Fee

Per Unit Impact Fee

Residential Water Rate

Plus 3%/yr over next4 yrs *

Jul 2018

Jul 2019

Jul 2020

Jul 2021

$24.78

$25.53

$26.29

$27.08

Plus flat rate over next4 yrs

Jul 2018

Jul 2019

Jul 2020

Jul 2021

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

Commercial Water Rate
Plus 3%/yr over next4 yrs *

Jul 2018

Jul 2019

Jul 2020

Jul 2021

$101.29

$104.33

$107.46

$110.69

Plus flat rate over next4 yrs *

Jul 2018

Jul 2019

Jul 2020

Jul 2021

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

* The annual 3% adjustment adopted in 2017 will be reviewed each year prior to implementation

2018 Scheduled 3% adjustment
2019 Scheduled 3% adjustment.
2020 Scheduled 3% adjustment
2021 Scheduled 3% adjustment

PCWA Rate Schedule 2017-2021

0-1,500 Gallons

Each Additional
1,000 Gallons

0-5,000 Gallons

Each Additional
1,000 Gallons

No adjustments implemented

$20.00
$125.00
$100.00
$200.00
$1,600.00
$2,500.00
$2,100.00

$24.06

$7.25

$98.34

$10.00

March 2020
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